:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9848444

Aug 30, 2024 - 08:09 (UTC)

In epoch 307,763 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 121326 - 0.019194184 ETH®
48.41 USD

2 121327 - 0.019248087 ETH®
48.54 USD

3 121328 - 0.019161191 ETH®
48.32 USD

4 121356 - 0.019230055 ETH®
48.50 USD

S 121357 - 0.019169483 ETH®
48.34 USD

6 121358 - 0.019209998 ETH&®
48.44 USD

7 121359 - 0.019268869 ETH®
48.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9848444
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/307763
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121326
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121327
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121328
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121356
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121357
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121358
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121359

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

121360

121361

121362

121363

121364

121365

121521

121522

Validator Id

1020957

Amount

0.019252849
48.55 USD

0.019239184
48.52 USD

0.019230107
48.50 USD

0.019248261
48.54 USD

0.019223321
48.48 USD

0.019193492
48.40 USD

0.019234346
48.51 USD

0.019212749
48.45 USD

0.019227684
48.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.045911589

115.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121360
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121361
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121362
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121363
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121364
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121365
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121520
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121521
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/121522
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1020957

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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